GB
icountPDZ2 User Manual
B.84.833_IPDZ2M_EN Rev 6
© 2016, Parker Hannifin Corporation
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
GB
Contents

icountPDZ2 User Manual 41
GB
Ordering Information
STANDARD PRODUCTS TABLE
Part Number Fluid type Calibration Display Limit
Relay
Communications Moisture
sensor
Cable connector kit
IPDZ12122230 Mineral MTD None Yes RS232 / 4–20mA Yes M12, 8-pin plug connector
IPDZ12121230 Mineral MTD None Yes RS232 Yes M12, 8-pin plug connector
IPDZ12123230 Mineral MTD None Yes RS232 / 0–5V Yes M12, 8-pin plug connector
IPDZ12125230 Mineral MTD None Yes RS232 / CAN-bus Yes M12, 8-pin plug connector
PRODUCT CONFIGURATOR
Key Fluid type Calibration Display Limit
Relay
Comms Moisture